Rajeshbhai Ravjibhai Rakholiya (2) 
Mrs. Mamtaben Rajeshbhai Rakholiya, Bunglow No 74, Shiv Astha Bunglows, 
Near Pranam Residency, Near Ranoli Chowk, Velanja, Surat to repay the amount 
mentioned in the notice being Home Loan a/c 38961182611 Rs.31 ,55,432/- (Thirty 
One Lacs Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Two Only) + un applied & 
accrued int. on/from 05.04.2021 as on 24.05.2021 within 60 days from the date of 

receipt of the said notice and Rin Raksha Account 39305101030 Rs.85,021/- 
(Rupees Eighty Five Thousand Twenty One Only) + un applied & accrued int. 
on/from 05.04.2021 as on 24.05.2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the 
said notice. 
The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 

Borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken

[...]

The Borrower/Guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby 
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be 
subject to the charge of the State Bank of India Bhatha Branch (02636) for an 
amount of Rs.32,40,453.00 (Rupees Thirty Two Lacs Forty Thousand Four Hundred 
Fifty Three Only) and further interest from 05.04.2021 , costs, etc. thereon. 
The borrower’s attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of 

the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. 

Description of the Property

[...]

tule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 
19-05-2021 calling upon the borrower Shri Sanjaykumar Mansukhlal Vadodariya 
Proprietor of M/s Laxmi Agro Centre fo repay the amount mentioned in the notice 
being Rs. 25,89,023.15 (Rs. Twenty Five Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Twenty 
Three And Paisa Fifteen) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. 

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the 
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the 
property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-

[...]

(Enforcement) Rules-2002, issued a demand notices dated 20/03/2021 calling upon the 
Borrowers / Guarantor / Mortgagor M/s. Chandani Textile (Prop. / Mortgagor, Mrs. 
Sumitraben Dineshchandra Damanwala) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being 
Rs.10,31,678.00 (Rupees Ten Lacs Thirty One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight Only) as 
on 28/02/2021 in the A/c. 4535009300000939, with further interest at contractual rate and 
expenses within 60 days from the date of notice/date of receipt of the said notice. 

The Borrowers / Guarantor / Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby

[...]

August ofthe year 2021. 

The Borrowers / Guarantor / Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby 
Cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the 
charge of Punjab National Bank for an amount of Rs.10,31,678.00 (Rupees Ten Lacs Thirty 
One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight Only) as on 28/02/2021 in the A/c. 
4535009300000939, with further interest at contractual rate and expenses thereon until full and 
final payment. 

The borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, 
in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

[...]

Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read 
with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated: 
26.05.2021 calling upon the borrower / guarantors - SHRI MAHESH DATANIYA to repay the 

amount mentioned in the notice aggregating to Rs. 166912.79 (Rupees One Lakh Sixty Six 

Thousand Nine Hundred Twelve and Paisa Seventy Nine Only), as on 30/04/2021 

together with further interest and incidental expenses and costs within 60 days from the date 

of receipt of the said notice. 
The borrower/ guarantors/Mortgager having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby

[...]

rules on this 12th day of AUGUST of the year 2021. 

The borrower/directors/quarantors/mortgagor in particular and the public in general is 
hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with property will be subject 

to the charge of the Canara Bank for an amount of Rs. 170752.53 (Rupees One Lakh 

Seventy Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two and Paisa Fifty Three Only), as on 
31.07.2021 and further interest thereon. 

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of 

time available, to redeem the secured assets. 

De a i el dd 

All that part and parcel of residential flat allotted by Municipal Commissioner